
t— 01355 266221 
Opening Hours 

Mon—Fri  8am—11pm 

Delicious Homemade Pizzas From The Griddle 

£4.20 
£4.10 
£3.95 
£3.50 

Bacon, Sausage, Egg & Chips 
Bacon, Egg & Chips 
Sausage, Egg & Chips 

Double Egg & Chips 

£4.50 Margherita 
Mozzarella cheese & tomato 

The Hawaiian 
Ham & Pineapple 

Spicy Mexican 
Spicy Chicken & Jalapeño Peppers 

Meat Feast 
Bolognese, Meatballs, Ham  & Pepperoni 

The Vegetarian 
Mixed Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms & Tomato 

Buongusto 
Ham & Mushrooms 

Quattro Stagioni 
Ham, Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Onions 

Sun 9am—11pm 

£6.50 

£6.50 
Side Orders 

£7.80 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 

Breaded Mushrooms 
Onion Rings 
Mozzarella Sticks 
Pepper Poppers 
(Breaded jalepeno chillies stuffed with cream cheese) 

Salad 
Garlic Bread 
Garlic Bread with Cheese 
Bread & Butter 
Jam 
Chips 
Curry Sauce 
Gravy 
Beans 

£7.80 

£6.50 

£1.50 
£1.95 
£2.50 
£0.75 
£0.25 
£2.50 
£1.75 
£1.75 
£1.50 

£7.80 

Make Your Own Pizza 

(choose from the following toppings) 

Onion, Mushroom, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Pineapple, Jalapeños, Salami, 
Chicken, Smoked Sausage, Tuna, Spicy Chicken, Ham, Pepperoni, Italian 
Sausage, Homemade Meatballs, Haggis, Fresh Chillies 

Baked Potatoes Pastas 

All Served with Salad: 

Butter or Garlic Butter 
Cheddar Cheese 
Cheese & Beans 
Tuna / Tuna Mayo 
Cheese & Coleslaw 
Prawn Marie Rose 
Cottage Cheese & Pineapple 
Chilli con Carni 
Chicken Curry 
Macaroni Cheese 

£4.95 Spaghetti Bolognese 
Traditional and still a winner 

Spaghetti Carbonara 
Creamy sauce with parmesan, bacon and garlic 

£2.20 
£3.75 
£3.95 
£4.45 
£4.20 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£5.50 

£5.50 

£4.75 Penne Arrabiata 
Penne pasta tossed in a spicy tomato sauce 

£5.60 Penne Salsiccia 
Crumbled spicy Italian sausage in a tomato sauce 

£5.60 Spaghetti Polpette 
Spaghetti pasta with homemade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce 

£4.95 Vegetarian Pasta 
Penne pasta with onions, mushrooms and mixed 
peppers in a rich tomato sauce 

Lasagne 
Traditional & home-made 

Home-Made Macaroni Cheese 

Paninis 

£4.95 £2.95 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£2.95 
£2.95 

Cheese & Ham 
Tuna Melt 
Chicken Mayo & Sweetcorn 
Tomato & Mozzarella 
Cheese & Branston Pickle 

£4.50 
We also cater for parties in our Restaurant or we can deliver to 

your venue. Please ask for details. 

Although we do our utmost to cater for all customers with allergies, we regret that due to 
the diversity of our menu we cannot guarantee our products are nut free. 

 



Something for the Kids Full Breakfast Chippie Traditionals 
The kids menu is for children under 12 years of age and must be accompanied by an adult! 

All kids meals are served with a small bottle of juice, 
1 scoop of vanilla ice cream and a kids toy 

All Dishes served with chips: Our breakfast consists of a slice of bacon, sausage, 
egg, black pudding, potato scone, mushrooms, £7.00 

£5.10 
£4.80 
£4.80 
£4.80 
£4.80 
£5.10 
£4.80 
£5.10 
£4.80 
£5.10 
£6.30 

Half Chicken 

Ashet Pie 

Mince Pie 

Black Pudding 

Hamburger 

Sausage in batter 

Haggis 

Smoked Sausage 

King Rib 

Chicken Nuggets 

Gammon Steak 

Traditional Homemade Steak Pie 

£3.95 half a fried tomato & fried bread. £4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 

Fish Fingers & Chips 
Sausage & Chips 
Chicken Nugget & Chips 
Pizza Crunch & Chips 
Macaroni Cheese & Chips 

The Full Monty 

£6.95 Mammoth double breakfast served with tea 

Breakfast Beverages 

£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.70 
£2.00 
£1.70 
£1.95 
£2.50 
£3.95 

£1.25 
£1.35 
£1.50 
£1.60 

£1.70 
£1.30 
£1.10 
£1.30 

Toast & Butter / Jam 

Egg Roll 

Roll 'n' Sausage – Square, Pork Round or Link 

Roll & Bacon 

Roll & Black Pudding 

Eggs & Toast – Poached, Scrambled or Fried 

French Toast with maple syrup 

Pancakes – served with bacon & maple syrup 

Tea 
Lemon Tea 
Cafe Late 
Cappuccino 

Cafe Mocha 
Americano 
Espresso 
Machiato 

Beer & Cider Omelettes 

£2.20 
£2.50 
£2.20 
£2.75 

Tennents Lager (500ml) 
Peroni (330ml Bottle) 
Tennents Special (500ml) 
Magners (568ml Bottle) 

£4.50 
£4.95 
£5.25 

Plain 

Cheese 

Savoury 

Any 2 Fillings from Cheese, Onion, Ham, Mushrooms, Tomato 
All omelettes served with chips and peas 

Starters 

£2.95 
£2.95 

Homemade Soup served with roll 

Breaded Mushrooms 
– served with a garlic mayonnaise dip 

Mozzarella Sticks 
– served with a sweet chilli dip 

Prawn Cocktail 

Wine 

Burgers White or Red available: 

By the Glass (175ml) 

75cl Bottle 

£2.75 
£10.95 

£2.95 
All served with chips: 

£3.95 £4.95 Beefburger 
6oz Beefburger served on a toasted bun with lettuce, 
onion, tomato & relish 

– juicy prawns served on a bed of leaves topped with a marie rose sauce 
Spirits (35ml) 

£5.20 £2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 

Smirnoff 
Bacardi 
Whisky 

Cheeseburger 
6oz Beefburger with melted cheese served on a 
toasted bun with lettuce, onion, tomato & relish 

Fish Tea 

All our fish dishes come the traditional way with chips, peas, bread & butter 
and a cup of tea! 

Pensioners 
£5.85 Treble Decker 

6oz beefburger with cheese & bacon, served on a 
toasted bun with lettuce, onion, tomato & relish 

Ice Cold Drinks £7.30 
£7.70 
£7.10 
£5.90 
 

£5.30 
£5.70 
£5.10 
£4.20 
 

Fish 

Special Fish 

Scampi 

Cod Fish Fingers 

 

£1.10 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.95 

£6.50 Can (Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru Etc) 

Milk 

Fresh Orange or Apple Juice 

Ice - Cream Drink 
See our display cabinet for our choice of flavours 

Chilli Burger 
6oz beefburger loaded with chill con carni and cheese 

£4.95 Chicken Burger 
Served on a toasted bun with lettuce, onion, tomato 
and mayonnaise 

 


