Delicious Homemade Pizzas

Margherita Mozzarella cheese & tomato	£4.50
The Hawaiian Ham & Pineapple	£6.50
Spicy Mexican Spicy Chicken & Jalapeño Peppers	£6.50
Meat Feast Bolognese, Meatballs, Ham & Pepperoni	£7.80
The Vegetarian Mixed Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms & Tomato	£7.80
Buongusto Ham & Mushrooms	£6.50
Quattro Stagioni Ham, Pepperoni, Mushrooms & Onions	£7.80

Make Your Own Pizza

(choose from the following toppings)

Onion, Mushroom, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Pineapple, Jalapeños, Salami, Chicken, Smoked Sausage, Tuna, Spicy Chicken, Ham, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Homemade Meatballs, Haggis, Fresh Chillies

Pastas

- ascas	
Spaghetti Bolognese Traditional and still a winner	£4.95
Spaghetti Carbonara Creamy sauce with parmesan, bacon and garlic	£5.50
Penne Arrabiata Penne pasta tossed in a spicy tomato sauce	£4.75
Penne Salsiccia Crumbled spicy Italian sausage in a tomato sauce	£5.60
Spaghetti Polpette Spaghetti pasta with homemade meatballs in a rich tomato sauce	£5.60
Vegetarian Pasta Penne pasta with onions, mushrooms and mixed peppers in a rich tomato sauce	£4.95
Lasagne Traditional & home-made	£4.95
Home-Made Macaroni Cheese	£4.50

From The Griddle

Bacon, Sausage, Egg & Chips	£4.20
Bacon, Egg & Chips	£4.10
Sausage, Egg & Chips	£3.95
Double Egg & Chips	£3.50

Side Orders

Breaded Mushrooms	£2.95
Onion Rings	£2.95
Mozzarella Sticks	£2.95
Pepper Poppers	£2.95
(Breaded jalepeno chillies stuffed with cream cheese)	
Salad	£1.50
Garlic Bread	£1.95
Garlic Bread with Cheese	£2.50
Bread & Butter	£0.75
Jam	£0.25
Chips	£2.50
Curry Sauce	£1.75
Gravy	£1.75
Beans	£1.50

Baked Potatoes

All Served with Salad:	
Butter or Garlic Butter	£2.20
Cheddar Cheese	£3.75
Cheese & Beans	£3.95
Tuna / Tuna Mayo	£4.45
Cheese & Coleslaw	£4.20
Prawn Marie Rose	£4.95
Cottage Cheese & Pineapple	£4.95
Chilli con Carni	£5.50
Chicken Curry	£5.50
Macaroni Cheese	£5.50

Paninis

Cheese & Ham	£2.95
Tuna Melt	£3.50
Chicken Mayo & Sweetcorn	£3.50
Tomato & Mozzarella	£2.95
Cheese & Branston Pickle	£2.95

t-01355 266221

Opening Hours

Mon—Fri 8am—11pm Sun 9am—11pm



RESTAURANT + TAKEAWAY



We also cater for parties in our Restaurant or we can deliver to your venue. Please ask for details.

Although we do our utmost to cater for all customers with allergies, we regret that due to the diversity of our menu we cannot guarantee our products are nut free.

шъ	rea	1	~ 4
 ΙБ	rea	Ката	

Our breakfast consists of a slice of bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, potato scone, mushrooms, half a fried tomato & fried bread.

The Full Monty

Mammoth double breakfast served with tea £6.95

Breakfast

Toast & Butter / Jam	£1.50
Egg Roll	£1.50
Roll 'n' Sausage – Square, Pork Round or Link	£1.70
Roll & Bacon	£2.00
Roll & Black Pudding	£1.70
Eggs & Toast – Poached, Scrambled or Fried	£1.95
French Toast with maple syrup	£2.50
Pancakes – served with bacon & maple syrup	£3.95

Starters

Homemade Soup served with roll	£2.95
Breaded Mushrooms	£2.95
– served with a garlic mayonnaise dip	
Mozzarella Sticks	£2.95
– served with a sweet chilli dip	
Prawn Cocktail	f3 95

- juicy prawns served on a bed of leaves topped with a marie rose sauce

Fish Tea

All our fish dishes come the traditional way with chips, peas, bread & butter and a cup of tea!

		Pensioners
Fish	£7.30	£5.30
Special Fish	£7.70	£5.70
Scampi	£7.10	£5.10
Cod Fish Fingers	£5.90	£4.20

Chippie Traditionals

All Dishes served with chips:

7 th Bishes served with emps.	
Half Chicken	£7.00
Ashet Pie	£5.10
Mince Pie	£4.80
Black Pudding	£4.80
Hamburger	£4.80
Sausage in batter	£4.80
Haggis	£5.10
Smoked Sausage	£4.80
King Rib	£5.10
Chicken Nuggets	£4.80
Gammon Steak	£5.10
Traditional Homemade Steak Pie	£6.30

Omelettes

Plain	£4.50
Cheese	£4.95
Savoury	£5.25

Any 2 Fillings from Cheese, Onion, Ham, Mushrooms, Tomato All omelettes served with chips and peas

Burgers

All served with chips:

Beefburger	£4.95
/ D fl	

6oz Beetburger served on a toasted bun with lettuce onion, tomato & relish

Cheeseburger £5.20

6oz Beefburger with melted cheese served on a toasted bun with lettuce, onion, tomato & relish

Treble Decker £5.85

6oz beefburger with cheese & bacon, served on a toasted bun with lettuce, onion, tomato & relish

Chilli Burger £6.50

£4.95

6oz beefburger loaded with chill con carni and cheese
Chicken Burger

Served on a toasted bun with lettuce, onion, tomato and mayonnaise

Something for the Kids

The kids menu is for children under 12 years of age and must be accompanied by an adult!

All kids meals are served with a small bottle of juice,

1 scoop of vanilla ice cream and a kids toy

Fish Fingers & Chips	£4.95
Sausage & Chips	£4.95
Chicken Nugget & Chips	£4.95
Pizza Crunch & Chips	£4.95
Macaroni Cheese & Chips	£4.95

Beverages

Tea	£1.25	Cafe Mocha	£1.70
Lemon Tea	£1.35	Americano	£1.30
Cafe Late	£1.50	Espresso	£1.10
Cappuccino	£1.60	Machiato	£1.30

Beer & Cider

Tennents Lager (500ml)	£2.20
Peroni (330ml Bottle)	£2.50
Tennents Special (500ml)	£2.20
Magners (568ml Bottle)	£2.75

Wine

White or Red available:	
By the Glass (175ml)	£2.75
75 al Dattla	£10.05

Spirits (35ml)

Smirnoff	£2.50
Bacardi	£2.50
Whisky	£2.50

Ice Cold Drinks

Can (Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru Etc)	II.IU
Milk	£1.00
Fresh Orange or Apple Juice	£1.00
Ice - Cream Drink	£1.95
See our display cabinet for our choice of flavours	